
Karmøy Seilforening

Regattresultater

Vårserien 2017
Klasse: NOR Rating

9. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:57:30 01:27:30 01:14:01 1

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:59:30 01:29:30 01:15:43 2

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,846 18:30:00 20:01:10 01:31:10 01:17:08 3

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,846 18:30:00 20:03:15 01:33:15 01:18:53 4

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 20:05:04 01:35:04 01:20:31 5

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 20:06:10 01:36:10 01:21:27 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,847 DNC

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,846 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

8. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:51:23 01:21:23 01:08:51 1

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:52:09 01:22:09 01:09:30 2

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,846 18:30:00 19:55:37 01:25:37 01:12:26 3

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,846 18:30:00 19:56:16 01:26:16 01:12:59 4

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 19:56:38 01:26:38 01:13:23 5

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 19:59:29 01:29:29 01:15:48 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,847 DNC

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,846 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

7. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:40:36 01:10:36 00:59:44 1

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,846 18:30:00 19:43:09 01:13:09 01:01:53 2

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,846 18:30:00 19:43:56 01:13:56 01:02:33 3

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:44:37 01:14:37 01:03:08 4

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 19:46:56 01:16:56 01:05:10 5

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 19:49:10 01:19:10 01:07:03 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,847 18:30:00 19:51:05 01:21:05 01:08:41 7

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,846 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Tirsdag 20.06.17

Tirsdag 013.06.17

Tirsdag 06.06.17



Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

Klasse: NOR Rating

6. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:42:55 01:12:55 01:01:41 1

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 19:43:15 01:13:15 01:02:03 2

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,846 18:30:00 19:47:05 01:17:05 01:05:13 3

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 19:49:30 01:19:30 01:07:20 4

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:54:20 01:24:20 01:11:21 5

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,846 DNC

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,847 DNC

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,846 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

5. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 19:39:01 01:09:01 00:58:27 1

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,846 18:30:00 19:41:28 01:11:28 01:00:28 2

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:44:07 01:14:07 01:02:42 3

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 19:47:34 01:17:34 01:05:42 4

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,846 18:30:00 19:48:17 01:18:17 01:06:14 5

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:50:55 01:20:55 01:08:27 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,847 18:30:00 19:52:22 01:22:22 01:09:46 7

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,846 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

4. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 20:35:46 02:05:46 01:46:24 1

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,846 18:30:00 20:38:32 02:08:32 01:48:44 2

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,846 18:30:00 20:40:10 02:10:10 01:50:07 3

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 20:40:48 02:10:48 01:50:39 4

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 20:45:14 02:15:14 01:54:33 5

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 20:45:17 02:15:17 01:54:35 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,847 18:30:00 20:50:48 02:20:48 01:59:15 7

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,846 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

3. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Tirsdag 16.05.17

Tirsdag 23.05.17

Tirsdag 30.05.17

Tirsdag 09.05.17



Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 19:33:00 20:17:46 00:44:46 00:37:52 1

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 19:33:00 20:18:49 00:45:49 00:38:46 2

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,847 19:33:00 20:19:38 00:46:38 00:39:30 3

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 19:33:00 20:20:15 00:47:15 00:40:01 4

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,847 19:33:00 20:21:26 00:48:26 00:41:01 5

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 19:33:00 20:22:17 00:49:17 00:41:45 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,849 19:33:00 DNF

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,847 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

2. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:12:01 00:42:01 00:35:33 1

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,847 18:30:00 19:14:28 00:44:28 00:37:40 2

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:15:39 00:45:39 00:38:37 3

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,847 18:30:00 19:16:16 00:46:16 00:39:11 4

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 19:16:59 00:46:59 00:39:48 5

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 19:18:53 00:48:53 00:41:24 6

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,849 18:30:00 19:23:53 00:53:53 00:45:45 7

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,847 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

1. seilas

Båtnavn Båttype Seil Rormann Rat Start Mål Seiltid Korr. tid Plass

Ellida II Express 605 R. Lande 0,846 18:30:00 19:56:42 01:26:42 01:13:21 1

Ex99 Express 506 N. Nilssen 0,846 18:30:00 19:58:47 01:28:47 01:15:07 2

Le Ponch J/24 14586 R. Lid 0,847 18:30:00 20:02:03 01:32:03 01:17:58 3

Tres J/24 12821 D. Sandhåland 0,847 18:30:00 20:03:19 01:33:19 01:19:02 4

Jet Flyer J/24 8964 E. Nilssen 0,849 DNC

Studine Express 32 V. Bårdsen 0,847 DNC

Eunomia Express 1093 J. Rasmussen 0,847 DNC

Ellida I Express 9 J. Staveland 0,847 DNC

Serveza First C8 222 J. Olsen 0,900 DNC

Albertine If 333 M. Leirdal 0,763 DNC

Nicoline Express 954 T. Log 0,846 DNC

Criado J/24 9207 G. Steinnes 0,847 DNC

Tirsdag 02.05.17

Tirsdag 09.05.17



Sammnenlagt Sml

Plass Båtnavn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Poeng

1 Ellida II 1 1 1 1 3* 1 1 2* 1 7

2 Ex-99 2 3 2 4 6* 5* 4 1 2 18

3 Ellida I 8* 2 3 3 2 3 2 4* 4 19

4 Eunomia 8* 4 5 2 5 8* 3 3 3 25

5 Le Ponch 3 5 4 6* 1 2 6* 5 6 26

6 Tres 4 6* 6* 5 4 4 5 6 5 33

7 Jet Flyer 8* 7 8* 7 7 8 7 8 8 52

Seilas


